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University of Southern Denmark

Timetable for the Autumn Semester 2017, Odense
Market and Management Anthropology

The semester starts on Friday 1 September 2017. The exercises will start after the first lesson has taken place
unless other information is announced on Blackboard.

15t semester

Globalization, Organizations and the State (8114101) Wednesday 10-12 U133 (37)

Peter Starke Wednesday 8-12 U133 (40-41)
Tuesday 16-18 U1 (36, 43-45,47,48,50,51)
Tuesday 16-18 0100 (46)
Tuesday 16-18 U150 (49)

Exercises:

Group E17-1 Wednesday 14-16 US57 (week 37,38,44-46,48,49,51)
Wednesday  15-17 UG62 (week 39,40,41,47,50)
Wednesday  15-17 U28A (week 43)

Group E17-2 Wednesday 14-16 U70 (week 37,38,44-46,48,49,51)
Wednesday  15-17 U70 (week 39, 40,41,47)
Wednesday 16-18 UG8 (week 43)
Wednesday  15-17 UG8 (week 50)

Group E17-3 Tuesday 10-12 U131

Macroeconomics (8112801) Friday 16-18 room U45 (not week 38)

Philipp Ager Monday 14-16 room U48A (only week 39)

Exercises:

Group E17-1 Friday 14-16 UG8

Group E17-2 Wednesday 8-10 U57

Group E17-3 Tuesday 14-16 U90 (week 37-41)
Friday 10-12 U132 (week 43-51)

Introduction to Globalization (8111401) Thursday  8-10 U133 (36-49)

lan Woodward

Exercises (week 37-39 + 43-45)

Group E17-1 Tuesday 10-12 U58 (not week 43, 44)
Tuesday 10-12 U146 (week 43, 44)

Group E17-2 Monday 16-18 Kuben

Group E17-3 Monday 16-18 U68
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Introduction to Social Anthropology (8111301) Wednesday 12-14 U133 (week 36-38,44-46,48,49,51)
Erika Kuever Friday 12-14 U133
Wednesday 12-15 U133 (week 39-41,43,47,50)
Exercises:
Group E17-1 Tuesday 14-16 Kuben (not week 40,45)
Tuesday 14-16 U27 (week 40)
Tuesday 14-16 U21 (week 45)
Group E17-2 Thursday 12-14 U58
Group E17-3 Tuesday 8-10 U32
KI. Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
08-10 Introduction to Macroeconomics Introduction to
Social E17-2 Globalization
Anthropology
E17-3
10-12 Introduction to Globalization, Macroeconomics
globalization E17- | Organizations E17-3 (43-51)
1 and the State
Globalization, (37-41)
Organizations and
the State E17-3
12-14 Introduction to Introduction to Introduction to
NO LESSONS Social Social Social
Anthropology Anthropology Anthropology
E17-2
14-16 Introduction to Globalization, Principles of
Social Organizations and Macroeconomics
Anthropology the State E17-1 El7-1
E17-1
Macroeconomics Globalization,
E17-3 (37-41) Organizations and
the State E17-2
16-18 | Introduction to Globalization, Macroeconomics
Globalization Organizations
IIEltY_g fion t and the State
ntroduction to
Globalization | (3¢ 435D
E17-2
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3" semester
Budget and Management Accounting

(8112601)
Jesper Praest Olesen

Exercises:
Group E16-1

Group E16-2

Corporate Finance
Mo Zhang

Exercises:
Group E16-1
Group E16-2
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Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Tuesday
Tuesday

Monday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Friday
Thursday
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16-18
8-10
8-10
10-12
10-12
8-10
10-12
8-10
10-12
8-12
8-12

14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15

15-16
15-16

12-14
14-16
12-14
16-18
12-14

8-10
12-14

U91 (only week 36, 37)
U47 (only week 39)
U46 (only week 40)
U140 (only week 40)
U23 (only week 43)
U82 (only week 44, 45)
U23 (only week 45)
U133 (only week 46)
U177 (only week 46)
182 (only week 48)

182 (only week 50)

U141 (36,37,51)
U153 (38)
U145 (39)
U154 (40)
U157 (41,50)
U27A (43,44)
U143 (45)
U51 (46)
U27 (47)
U146 (48)
U72 (49)

U105 (36-50)
U141 (51)

U110 (38-41,43-45)
U110 (38-41,43-45)
US55 (38)

U1 (39)

U1 (43+44)

us7
U105
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Philosophy of science (8120701)
Saren Askegaard

Exercises:
Group E16-1
Group E16-2

Principles of Management (8111911)
Oana Brindusa Albu

Globalization and the Transformation
of the State (8112201)
Peter Starke

Exercises:
Group E16-1

Group E16-2
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Friday
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Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Monday
Monday
Monday
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10-12

8-10
14-16
14-16

16-18
10-12
8-10

16-18
16-18
16-18

10-12
10-12
10-12

ual

uU58
U105 (week 36-41, 44-51)
U162 (week 43)

U133 (not week 44)
U133
U133 (only week 44)

U1 (36, 43-45,47,48,50,51)
0100 (46)
U150 (49)

U74 (week 44,47)
U62 (week 45,46,48-51)
U132 (week 44-51)
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KI. Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
08-10 Budget and Philosophy of Corporate
Management science E16-1 Finance E16-1
Accounting
10-12 | Globalization and | Budget and Philosophy of Principles of
the Management science Management
Transformation Accounting
of the State E16-
2
Globalization and
the
Transformation
of the State E16-
1
12-14 | Corporate NO LESSONS Corporate
Finance Finance E16-2
14-16 Budget and Corporate Philosophy of
Management Finance science E16-2
Accounting E16-1
(14-15)
E16-2 (15-16)
16-18 Globalization and | Principles of
the Management

Transformation
of the State (36,
41-51)
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