Timetable for the Autumn Semester 2017, Odense

Market and Management Anthropology

The semester starts on Friday 1 September 2017. The exercises will start after the first lesson has taken place unless other information is announced on Blackboard.

1st semester

University of Southern Denmark

Globalization, Organizations and the State (8114101) Peter Starke	Wednesday Wednesday Tuesday Tuesday Tuesday	8-12 16-18 16-18	U133 (37) U133 (40-41) U1 (36, 43-45,47,48,50,51) O100 (46) U150 (49)
Exercises: Group E17-1	Wednesday Wednesday		U57 (week 37,38,44-46,48,49,51) U62 (week 39,40,41,47,50)
Group E17-2	Wednesday Wednesday Wednesday	15-17 14-16	U28A (week 43) U70 (week 37,38,44-46,48,49,51) U70 (week 39, 40,41,47)
Group E17-3	Wednesday Wednesday Tuesday	16-18	U68 (week 43) U68 (week 50)
Macroeconomics (8112801) Philipp Ager	Friday Monday		room U45 (not week 38) room U48A (only week 39)
Exercises: Group E17-1 Group E17-2 Group E17-3	Friday Wednesday Tuesday Friday	14-16	U68 U57 U90 (week 37-41) U132 (week 43-51)
Introduction to Globalization (8111401) Ian Woodward	Thursday	8-10	U133 (36-49)
Exercises (week 37-39 + 43-45) Group E17-1	Tuesday		U58 (not week 43, 44)
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Tuesday Tuesday Monday Monday	10-12	U146 (week 43, 44) Kuben

Introduction to Social Anthropology (8111301) Erika Kuever	Wednesday Friday Wednesday	12-14	U133 (week 36-38,44-46,48,49,51) U133 U133 (week 39-41,43,47,50)
Exercises:			
Group E17-1	Tuesday	14-16	Kuben (not week 40,45)
	Tuesday	14-16	U27 (week 40)
	Tuesday	14-16	U21 (week 45)
Group E17-2	Thursday	12-14	U58
Group E17-3	Tuesday	8-10	U32

Kl.	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
08-10		Introduction to Social Anthropology E17-3	Macroeconomics E17-2	Introduction to Globalization	
10-12		Introduction to globalization E17-1 Globalization, Organizations and the State E17-3	Globalization, Organizations and the State (37-41)		Macroeconomics E17-3 (43-51)
12-14		NO LESSONS	Introduction to Social Anthropology	Introduction to Social Anthropology E17-2	Introduction to Social Anthropology
14-16		Introduction to Social Anthropology E17-1 Macroeconomics E17-3 (37-41)	Globalization, Organizations and the State E17-1 Globalization, Organizations and the State E17-2		Principles of Macroeconomics E17-1
16-18	Introduction to Globalization E17-3 Introduction to Globalization E17-2	Globalization, Organizations and the State (36, 43-51)			Macroeconomics

Faculty of Business and Social Sciences University of Southern Denmark

$\underline{3^{rd}\ semester}$

Budget and Management Accounting (8112601) Jesper Præst Olesen	Monday Monday Tuesday Tuesday Tuesday Tuesday Tuesday Tuesday Tuesday Tuesday	8-10 8-10 10-12 10-12 8-10	U91 (only week 36, 37) U47 (only week 39) U46 (only week 40) U140 (only week 40) U23 (only week 43) U82 (only week 44, 45) U23 (only week 45) U133 (only week 46) U177 (only week 46) 182 (only week 48) 182 (only week 50)
Exercises:			
Group E16-1	Tuesday	14-15	U141 (36,37,51)
	Tuesday		U153 (38)
	Tuesday		U145 (39)
	Tuesday		U154 (40)
	Tuesday		U157 (41,50)
	Tuesday		U27A (43,44)
	Tuesday		U143 (45)
	Tuesday		U51 (46)
	Tuesday		U27 (47)
	Tuesday		U146 (48)
	Tuesday	14-15	U72 (49)
Group E16-2	Tuesday	15-16	U105 (36-50)
Group 210 2	Tuesday		U141 (51)
	Tuesday	10 10	0111 (31)
Corporate Finance	Monday	12-14	U110 (38-41,43-45)
Mo Zhang	Wednesday		U110 (38-41,43-45)
6	Wednesday		U55 (38)
	Tuesday		U1 (39)
	Tuesday		U1 (43+44)
	·		•
Exercises:			
Group E16-1	Friday	8-10	U57
Group E16-2	Thursday	12-14	U105

Philosophy of science (8120701) Søren Askegaard	Thursday	10-12	U91
Exercises:			
Group E16-1	Thursday	8-10	
Group E16-2	Thursday		U105 (week 36-41, 44-51)
	Thursday	14-16	U162 (week 43)
Principles of Management (8111911) Oana Brindusa Albu	Wednesday Friday	10-12	U133 (not week 44) U133
	Wednesday	8-10	U133 (only week 44)
Globalization and the Transformation	Tuesday		U1 (36, 43-45,47,48,50,51)
of the State (8112201)	Tuesday		O100 (46)
Peter Starke	Tuesday	16-18	U150 (49)
Exercises:			
Group E16-1	Monday Monday		U74 (week 44,47) U62 (week 45,46,48-51)
Group E16-2	Monday		U132 (week 44-51)
•	•		,

Kl.	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
08-10	•	Budget and		Philosophy of	Corporate
		Management		science E16-1	Finance E16-1
		Accounting			
10-12	Globalization and	Budget and		Philosophy of	Principles of
	the	Management		science	Management
	Transformation	Accounting			
	of the State E16-				
	2				
	Globalization and				
	the				
	Transformation				
	of the State E16-				
	1	NO I EggoNg		G .	
12-14	Corporate	NO LESSONS		Corporate	
	Finance			Finance E16-2	
14-16		Budget and	Corporate	Philosophy of	
		Management	Finance	science E16-2	
		Accounting E16-1			
		(14-15)			
		E16-2 (15-16)			
16-18		Globalization and	Principles of		
		the	Management		
		Transformation			
		of the State (36,			
		41-51)			